
4.30

5. 0

5.45
6.15
7. 0
7.10
7.30

7.40

7.46

8.34

8.43
8.58
9. 0
9.25

9.49

10. 0
10.20

11. 0
11.30

Musical comedy
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session (including"Hello Children for British
evacuees)
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Local news service
Gardening Talk
EVENING PROGRAMME:
A symphony programme
Studio vocalist: Aileen Young
Percy Pitt and Symphony Orches-
tra,
"Raymond" Overture ... Thomas
Beniamino Gigli (tenor),"Ey PO 6a 6a ks -+es Rossini| ee etes Ulee
Koussevitzky and London Philhar-monic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 3 in E Flat Majoriead eee ree BeethovenStudio recital by Aileen Young (so-
prano),
Four Old English Songs,
"Love Will Find Out the Way""The Night Her Blackest SablesWore"
"Maidens Beware Ye"
"Come Sweet Lass"
Henri Penn in a pianoforte recital
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Frederick Riddle and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Concerto for Viola and Orchestra

Walton
Keith Falkner (baritone),"Tf Love and I Must""If Music be the Food of Love"

Purcell
New Symphony Orchestra,"A Song Before Sunrise" . Delius
Music, mirth and melody
Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

AYO Fir tae
5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music
7. 0
8.0
8.15
‘8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.30

After dinner music
"Grand City"
Variety
"Greyburn of the Salween"
More variety
"Rally to the Flag"
For the music lovers
Close downGIeS Nee nat

7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0

11.20

For My Lady: Musical Miniatures,"Charles Wakefleld Cadrhan "
Recordings

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.40
6.55
7.20

910.0

1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session
New dance releases
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Adventure" (a new feature)
After dinner music
"National Savings is Facing Facts."Talk by the District Organiser
Orchestral and Ballad Concert, in-
troducing A. W. Kummert (bari-tone)
"The Old Crony "
"Evergreens of Jazz"a and the World Laughs With
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Organola: Harry Davidson
Dancing time
Close down

}4LCA(D) rotor oH.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
6.46 The Presbyterian Hour

—

ag8.0 Connie BoswellLight orchestral and ballad music

8.30 The announcer’s choice
%.25 Jazz News Flash
8.45 The Naughty ‘Nineties9.0 New recordings
9.30 Celebrity artists’ programme0.0 Swing session
0.45 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "‘The Listener," Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission,

THURSDAY April9
Hes
AUCKLAND

1 Z 1070 kc. 280 mm:

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Romany Rhythm
2.30 Home Service Session (Gran)4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)4.30 News from London
5. O Molly Garland and her Friends
5.15 Tales and Legends: "The Story ofAbou Hassan"
5.30 Peter the Pilot
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from Lonton
6.30 The Hit Parade
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 Pageant of ee.9. 0 Information Please!
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 ce. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Maoriland Melodies
10.30. Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
5
Se
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15&1.15 p.m. News from London1.30 Variety programme

2. 0 ‘The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Romany Rhythm2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne3.0 Variety programme4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tales and Legends: "Sinbad theSailor"
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 aoe from the Other Woman’sary
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet" ;

8.43 The Hit Paraade
9. 0 Information Please!
11. 0 News from London e12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 21D m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45. Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 .The. Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire (final broadcast)2.30 The Home Service Session3.0 Variety’ Parade3.30 His Song for You .4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and
; Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the Junior Guest Announcer
5.15 Tales and Legends: "The Story. ofthe Iron Hans"6,0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London %

Hymns at Eventide
The House of Peter MacGregorHistory and All "hat
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Tavern Tunes
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Yes-No JackpotsInformation Please!
Memories from Maoriland
News from London
Bright Music
Close down

a.

ed

goog

&
ond

-_

N2SSL2

SNNNNOD

esicooaa

4Z8 DUNEDINA280 kc. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Marie Antoinette "

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tuneson ee News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 The Housewives’ Jackpot4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London
5. O The Children’s session
5. 7 The Fruit Salad Quiz )5.22 Peter the Pilot :

5.30 Tales and Legends
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Thumbs Up!7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That
0 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!5 Down Memory Lane
O Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"45 Coast Patrol
0
0
0

Information Please!
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth.2 1400: co 244 Mm,

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.30 p.m. Tales and Legends: ‘Little
Red Riding Hood" 5

5.45 Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Mixed Grill Jackpots
© Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"8.

8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

UNABLE TO KNEEL
NeuritisHamperedHer

66Kruschen Worth iteWeightin Gold99
Inwritingof thepainandinconvenience
shesuffered fromneuritis, thiswoman tells
alsohowsheridherselfofit_I have beenusingKruschen Saltsfor
neuritis,anditcertainlyhas themostwon
derfuleffect: Mykneeswereverypainful,
and it becamealmost impossible to kneel.
As I do all my own housework, you will
appreciate what it means to me: Two
monthsag0 1beganusingKruschen,andI
certainly would notbewithout a bottlein
thehouseforanything: Iconsider Kruschenis worth its weight in 22-carat gold'G.MW.
Neuritis, likerheumatism, lumbago and
sciatica, is caused by deposits of needle-
pointed,flint-hard,uricacidcrystals,which
pierce the nervesand cause thosestabbing
pains: Kruschen breaksup thesedepositsoftorturingcrystalsand convertstheminto
a harmlesssolution,whichispromptlyTe-
moved through the natural channel the
kidneys:
And becauseKruschen keeps the inside
SOregular Sofreefrom fermentingwaste
matter nosuchbodypoisonsasuricacid
ever getthechancetoaccumulateagain.Itissometimes suggestedthatsinglesalts
are thesame a5 Kruschen Salts: Thisis
notSO. Nosinglesalt candowhattheSix
saltsin Kruschen do: Nosinglesaltis a8
pure as Kruschen is. The standard of
purity in Kruschen Salts is much higher
than thehighofficialstandard laiddownby
theBritishPharmacopoia:
KruschenSaltsisobtainableatallChemists
andStoresat2l5perbottle:

MARGHoxGy
designing display CARDS.
POSTERS, tickets:illustrating andcartooning:

Eacn 5/ to 10/- br. Writefor Free Illustrated BookletMcKAY'S ArtP.o. Box 867,Wvangaogi

UGLY
SPOTS
CLEAREDUp PERFECTLY

"Porthreeyeats 1sufferedwithspotsandpimple
Onmyface: Now 1 ampleased tosay I ancome
pletelyhealedafterusingonlyonebottleofDDD
Prescription- Justone extract fromagreathostof letters telling you how quickly and surelyDDD:PrescriptionclearsawaydisfiguringAspots
andpimples: This soothing,powerful;antisepticliquidsinksrightdown intotheporesoftheskin;killsthegermsandclearsawaytheimpuritiesthat
causeskin trouble: DDD. Prescription 18in
valuable in cases of eczema; dermatitis;ulcers;
boils,pimples,andotherskintroubles:
DDD:Prescriptionissoldbychemistseverywhers
at2/1,3/8and6/90bottle:

DDD:PRESCRiPTiON


